CONNECT-USS®

COMMUNITY BOND 60006

COM M ITrE E @SanAntonioTCl

MEETINGS SCHEDULE #SA2017Bond

All Community Bond Committee meetings will be held at the Central Library Auditorium located at 600 Soledad
Street. Parking will be free and meetings will be open to the public. Schedule includes up to five (5) meetings per
Committee; however at the Committee’s discretion the review and recommendation of projects could be completed
in fewer meetings. Schedule will be updated to include touring dates once determined.

PARKS, RECREATION & OPEN SPACE
OCTOBER 2016

Monday, October 3, 2016 6 pm -8 pm

Monday, October 17, 2016 6 pm -8 pm

1 2 Wednesday, November 2, 2016 | 6 pm -8 pm

4 5 n /7 8 9 Monday, November 14, 2016 6 pm -8 pm

10 12 14 15 16 Monday, December 5, 2016 6 pm — 8 pm
18 19 21 22 23 FACILITY IMPROVEMENTS

4 26 28 29 30 Tuesday, October 4, 2016 4 pm-6 pm

31 Tuesday, October 18, 2016 6 pm - 8 pm

Tuesday, November 1, 2016 6 pm -8 pm

Tuesday, November 15, 2016 6 pm-8 pm

Tuesday, December 6, 2016 6 pm-8pm

NOVEMBER 2016

NEIGHBORHOOD IMPROVEMENTS

1 4 5 6 Thursday, October 6, 2016 6 pm -8 pm

8 O 11 112 113 Thursday, October 20, 2016 6 pm -8 pm

15 16 18 19 20 Thursday, November 3, 2016 6 pm-8pm

Thursday, November 17, 2016 6 pm-8pm

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Thursday, December 8, 2016 6 pm -8 pm
30

Tuesday, October 11, 2016 6 pm -8 pm
Tuesday, October 25, 2016 6 pm -8 pm
Monday, November 7, 2016 6 pm -8 pm
Tuesday, November 29, 2016 6 pm -8 pm
Tuesday, December 13, 2016 6 pm -8 pm
1 2 3 4

6 7 9 10 11
12 14 “sY 16 17 18 Thursday, October 13, 2016 6 pm -8 pm
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Thursday, October 27, 2016 6 pm -8 pm
Thursday, November 10, 2016| 6 pm -8 pm
6. 27 (28129 [301[3] Monday, November 28, 2016 6 pm -8 pm
Thursday, December 15, 2016 | 6 pm -8 pm

STREETS, BRIDGES & SIDEWALKS




